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Precinct

County
St Clair County
Michigan
Casco Township, Precincts 1
&2
Election Day
AV Counting Boards
Early Voting
Total

Columbus Township,
Precincts 1 & 3

Election Day
AV Counting Boards
Early Voting
Total
Ira Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
AV Counting Boards
Early Voting
Total
Ira Township, Precinct 2
Election Day
AV Counting Boards
Early Voting
Total

St Clair County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative

Registered
Voters

1,219
1,219
1,219
1,219

1,889
1,889
1,889
1,889

2,173
2,173
2,173
2,173

2,071
2,071
2,071
2,071

7,352

Statement of Votes Cast
General Election
St Clair County, Michigan
November 04, 2025
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Voters Cast % Turnout

352 28.88%
0 0.00%

0 0.00%
352 28.88%
483 25.57%
0 0.00%

0 0.00%
483 25.57%
93 4.28%
291 13.39%
0 0.00%
384 17.67%
148 7.15%
339 1637%
0 0.00%
487 23.52%
1,706 23.20%
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Precinct

Cumulative
Election Day
AV Counting Boards
Early Voting
Total
Cumulative - Total
County - Total
Election Day
AV Counting Boards
Early Voting

Registered
Voters

o O o o o

7,352
7,352
7,352
7,352

Voters Cast

o O o o o

1,706
1,076
630

% Turnout

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
23.20%
14.64%
8.57%
0.00%

11/5/2025 11:24:18 AM
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Ira Township Millage Renewal and Increase for Police Protection (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
St Clair County Michigan
Ira Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
AV Counting Boards
Early Voting
Total
Ira Township, Precinct 2
Election Day
AV Counting Boards
Early Voting
Total

St Clair County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
AV Counting Boards
Early Voting
Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

93
291

384

148
339

487

871

o O o o o

871

Registered
Voters

2,173
2,173
2,173
2,173

2,071
2,071
2,071
2,071

4,244

o O O o o

4,244

Precinct
County
St Clair County Michigan
Ira Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
AV Counting Boards
Early Voting
Total
Ira Township, Precinct 2
Election Day
AV Counting Boards
Early Voting
Total

St Clair County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
AV Counting Boards
Early Voting
Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

22
148

170

35
141

176
346

o O o o o

346

No

71
143

214

113
198

311
525

o O o o o

525

11/5/2025 11:24:18 AM

Total Votes

93
291

384

148
339

487
871

o O o o o

871
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Unresolved
Write-In

Precinct
County
St Clair County Michigan
Ira Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
AV Counting Boards
Early Voting

o O o o

Total
Ira Township, Precinct 2
Election Day
AV Counting Boards
Early Voting
Total

o O o o o

St Clair County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
AV Counting Boards
Early Voting
Total

Cumulative - Total

o O O o o o

County - Total



Page: 5 of 6

Richmond Community Schools Bond Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
St Clair County Michigan

Casco Township, Precincts 1
&2

Election Day

AV Counting Boards
Early Voting

Total

Columbus Township,
Precincts 1 & 3

Election Day

AV Counting Boards
Early Voting

Total

St Clair County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
AV Counting Boards
Early Voting
Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

352

352

483

483

835

o O o o o

835

Registered
Voters

1,219
1,219
1,219
1,219

1,889
1,889
1,889
1,889

3,108

o O o o o

3,108

Precinct
County
St Clair County Michigan

Casco Township, Precincts 1
&2

Election Day

AV Counting Boards
Early Voting

Total

Columbus Township,
Precincts 1 & 3

Election Day

AV Counting Boards
Early Voting

Total

St Clair County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
AV Counting Boards
Early Voting
Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

131

131

170

170
301

o O o o o

301

No

221

221

312

312
533

o O o o o

533
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Total Votes

352

352

482

482
834

o O o o o

834
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Precinct
County
St Clair County Michigan

Casco Township, Precincts 1
&2

Election Day

AV Counting Boards
Early Voting

Total

Columbus Township,
Precincts 1 & 3

Election Day

AV Counting Boards
Early Voting

Total

St Clair County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
AV Counting Boards
Early Voting
Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

o O o o

o O o o o

O O O o o o
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