Page: 1 of 6 11/5/2025 11:24:18 AM

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election St Clair County, Michigan November 04, 2025

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Precinct	Registered Voters	Voters Cast	% Turnout
County			
St Clair County Michigan			
Casco Township, Precincts 1 & 2			
Election Day	1,219	352	28.88%
AV Counting Boards	1,219	0	0.00%
Early Voting	1,219	0	0.00%
Total	1,219	352	28.88%
Columbus Township, Precincts 1 & 3			
Election Day	1,889	483	25.57%
AV Counting Boards	1,889	0	0.00%
Early Voting	1,889	0	0.00%
Total	1,889	483	25.57%
Ira Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	2,173	93	4.28%
AV Counting Boards	2,173	291	13.39%
Early Voting	2,173	0	0.00%
Total	2,173	384	17.67%
Ira Township, Precinct 2			
Election Day	2,071	148	7.15%
AV Counting Boards	2,071	339	16.37%
Early Voting	2,071	0	0.00%
Total	2,071	487	23.52%
St Clair County Michigan - Total	7,352	1,706	23.20%
Cumulative			

Page: 2 of 6 11/5/2025 11:24:18 AM

Precinct	Registered Voters	Voters Cast	% Turnout
Cumulative			
Election Day	0	0	N/A
AV Counting Boards	0	0	N/A
Early Voting	0	0	N/A
Total	0	0	N/A
Cumulative - Total	0	0	N/A
County - Total	7,352	1,706	23.20%
Election Day	7,352	1,076	14.64%
AV Counting Boards	7,352	630	8.57%
Early Voting	7,352	0	0.00%

Page: 3 of 6 11/5/2025 11:24:18 AM

Ira Township Millage Renewal and Increase for Police Protection (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
St Clair County Michigan		
Ira Township, Precinct 1		
Election Day	93	2,173
AV Counting Boards	291	2,173
Early Voting	0	2,173
Total	384	2,173
Ira Township, Precinct 2		
Election Day	148	2,071
AV Counting Boards	339	2,071
Early Voting	0	2,071
Total	487	2,071
St Clair County Michigan - Total	871	4,244
Cumulative		
Cumulative		
Election Day	0	0
AV Counting Boards	0	0
Early Voting	0	0
Total	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	871	4,244

Precinct	Yes	° Z	Total Votes
County			
St Clair County Michigan			
Ira Township, Precinct 1			
Election Day	22	71	93
AV Counting Boards	148	143	291
Early Voting	0	0	0
Total	170	214	384
Ira Township, Precinct 2			
Election Day	35	113	148
AV Counting Boards	141	198	339
Early Voting	0	0	0
Total	176	311	487
St Clair County Michigan - Total	346	525	871
Cumulative			
Cumulative			
Election Day	0	0	0
AV Counting Boards	0	0	0
Early Voting	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	346	525	871

Page: 4 of 6 11/5/2025 11:24:18 AM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
St Clair County Michigan	
Ira Township, Precinct 1	
Election Day	0
AV Counting Boards	0
Early Voting	0
Total	0
Ira Township, Precinct 2	
Election Day	0
AV Counting Boards	0
Early Voting	0
Total	0
St Clair County Michigan - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	
Election Day	0
AV Counting Boards	0
Early Voting	0
Total	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0

Page: 5 of 6 11/5/2025 11:24:18 AM

Richmond Community Schools Bond Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
St Clair County Michigan		
Casco Township, Precincts 1 & 2		
Election Day	352	1,219
AV Counting Boards	0	1,219
Early Voting	0	1,219
Total	352	1,219
Columbus Township, Precincts 1 & 3		
Election Day	483	1,889
AV Counting Boards	0	1,889
Early Voting	0	1,889
Total	483	1,889
St Clair County Michigan - Total	835	3,108
Cumulative		
Cumulative		
Election Day	0	0
AV Counting Boards	0	0
Early Voting	0	0
Total	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	835	3,108

Precinct	Yes	o Z	Total Votes
County			
St Clair County Michigan			
Casco Township, Precincts 1 & 2			
Election Day	131	221	352
AV Counting Boards	0	0	0
Early Voting	0	0	0
Total	131	221	352
Columbus Township, Precincts 1 & 3			
Election Day	170	312	482
AV Counting Boards	0	0	0
Early Voting	0	0	0
Total	170	312	482
St Clair County Michigan - Total	301	533	834
Cumulative			
Cumulative			
Election Day	0	0	0
AV Counting Boards	0	0	0
Early Voting	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	301	533	834

Page: 6 of 6 11/5/2025 11:24:18 AM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
St Clair County Michigan	
Casco Township, Precincts 1 & 2	
Election Day	0
AV Counting Boards	0
Early Voting	0
Total	0
Columbus Township, Precincts 1 & 3	
Election Day	0
AV Counting Boards	0
Early Voting	0
Total	0
St Clair County Michigan - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	
Election Day	0
AV Counting Boards	0
Early Voting	0
Total	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0